
T H E  H O O K

D R I N K

Coffee, 12 or 16 oz

Hot Tea

Apple or OJ

Milk

V8

$2/2.25

$1.50

$1.50

$1.75

$1.00

S M O O T H I E

$3.95Vitamix Smoothie

- Choose a selection of - 

Kale | Spinach | Yogurt | 

Apple or Orange Juice | 

Grapes | Apples | Strawberries |

Mango and more!

M I N I  B I T E S

$1.50

$2.00

$3.95

$1.25

2 Slices of Bacon

Side of Scrambled Eggs

Yogurt Parfait

Single Pack Cereal

B R E A K F A S T

French Toast

2 slices of Texas toast | butter | syrup

 

Pancakes

Two pancakes | butter | syrup

 

Breakfast Sandwich

English muffin | egg | cheese | choice of sausage, ham, or bacon

 

Scramble Bowl

Egg | cheese | choice of ham or bacon

 

Breakfast Burrito or Quesadilla

Egg | cheese | choice of ham or bacon | wrapped in a tortilla

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.95

A S S O R T E D  P A S T R I E S  B A K E D  F R E S H  D A I L Y


